SIEMENS

Siemens iQ500 GS58NAWA45 congélateur Congélateur vertical Pose

libre 360 L Blanc

Marque : Siemens

Nom du produit : GS58NAW45

Famille de produit: iQ500

Code produit: GS58NAW45

Siemens iQ500 GS58NAW45. Capacité net du congélateur: 360 L, Classe climatique: SN-T, Capacité de
congélation: 22 kg/24h, Autonomie en cas de panne de courant: 25 h, Niveau sonore: 41 dB, Nombre
d'étoiles (indique les possibilités de conservation): 4*, Systéme anti-gel. Emplacement charniere de
porte: Droite. Type de lampe: LED. Consommation annuelle d'énergie: 201 kWh. Couleur du produit:

Blanc

Design

Type de produit *

Placement de I'appareil *
Emplacement charniére de porte
Portes réversibles *

Couleur du produit *

Ecran integré *

Nombre de clayettes/bacs du
congélateur *
représentation / réalisation
Capacité net du congélateur *
Capacité de congélation *

Autonomie en cas de panne de
courant *

Nombre d'étoiles (indique les
possibilités de conservation) *

Classe climatique *

Systeme anti-gel *

Niveau sonore *

Fonction congélation rapide *
Systeme de débit d'air multiple
Nombre de packs de glace
Certification

Ergonomie

Lumiére intérieure

Type de lampe

Congélateur vertical
Pose libre

Droite

v

Blanc

v

8

360 L
22 kg/24h

25h

4%

SN-T

41dB

Ergonomie

Sécurité alarme porte ouverte
Alarme de température

Pieds réglables

Roues castor

Longueur du cable
Puissance

Classe d'efficacité énergétique
(ancienne)

Charge connectée

Consommation annuelle d'énergie *

Tension d'entrée AC
Fréquence d'entrée AC
Actuel

Poids et dimensions

Poids
Largeur *
Profondeur *
Hauteur *

Informations sur I'emballage

Largeur du colis
Profondeur du colis
Hauteur du colis
Poids du paquet

Caractéristiques spéciales

Technologies Siemens
(conservation des aliments)
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120w

201 kWh
220-240V
50 Hz

10 A

96 kg
700 mm
780 mm
1910 mm

880 mm
760 mm
1980 mm
105 kg
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 11-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



